South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 22,2024, 03:38:03 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0369 Joint Resolution, By Passailaigue, Ford, McConnell, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, G. Smith and Washington

A Joint Resolution to create the Battleship Missouri Memorial Commission for the purpose of negotiating with the Defense
Department, through the South Carolina Congressional Delegation, for the donation of the decommissioned Battleship
Missouri, to the Patriot's Point Development Authority, and to raise the necessary funding and take the steps necessary to
transport the Vessel to the State of South Carolina.

02/04/93
02/04/93
03/11/93
03/16/93
03/16/93
03/17/93
03/18/93
03/18/93
04/05/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on General SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-18

Read second time SJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-22

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-22

Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



