May 22, 2024, 03:38:03 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0369 Joint Resolution, By Passailaigue, Ford, McConnell, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, G. Smith and Washington

A Joint Resolution to create the Battleship Missouri Memorial Commission for the purpose of negotiating with the Defense Department, through the South Carolina Congressional Delegation, for the donation of the decommissioned Battleship Missouri, to the Patriot's Point Development Authority, and to raise the necessary funding and take the steps necessary to transport the Vessel to the State of South Carolina.

02/04/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/04/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-6
03/11/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-18
03/16/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/16/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
03/17/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
03/18/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-22
03/18/93	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-22
04/05/94		Tabled in committee